


WHAT’S IN THE BOX
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GETITON # Download on the
’ Google Play | @& App Store



FIRST TIME USE
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CONNECT

Microsoft Swift Pair

’
ON \\\. Fast Pair
. OoN
H H O
Others Android™ H
Bluetooth O JBL Live Beam 4 3 Bluetooth x
JUBL Live Beam4 Connected (D) JBL Live Beam 4 wil New JBL Live Beam 4 found
1 PP ices linked with o pain youn headphones, select Connect.
‘my account@gmail.com
. [~ comeot ) | [ comect ) EREEES
Choose "UBL Live Beam 4" * h
to connect.

* Compatible with Android
phones running 6+

Works with Windows 10/11
or Newer version



HOW TO WEAR

@ Try different sizes for a perfect fit '
and audio performance.

XsS/s/M/L




DUAL CONNECT + SYNC U
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YBL
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Use two earbuds together as stereo mode Use one earbud as mono mode




CONTROLS @"\

@ANO* 5 @Ambiem Awane*
: °

@Ta\kThr\u*
(X ]

(/= /X
(X ] -"—
L i Bixby/Siri®/Others R [ Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Others
-— -—
®eTapx1 eeTgpx2 eeeTogpx3 e Hold(2s)

* Enable advance controls by connecting your JBL LIVE BEAM 4 to JBL Headphones app
** Set Google Gemini as your Al assistant on your Android device before use.



CONTROLS

®Pressx1 @@ Pressx?2 g Swipe

* Swipe and tap the screen to explore more features




AUTO PLAY/PAUSE
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Smart Automation




VOICEAWARE
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SMART TALK




POWER OFF




MANUAL SETUP )

Factory Reset Restanrt




SMART CHARGING CASE™ <C;
SETTINGS
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DO MORE WITH THE CASE

< Audio Settings < Tools Case Settings

- Screen Brightness |

(@, Find My Buds

(7) Timer

* 1l Playback
9) Volume {3 Dark/Light Mode
Qlr Ambient Sound 3} Lock Screen




DO MORE WITH THE APP

)

Q JBL HEADPHONES




CHARGING
¥
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D - mm 2H Charging through a Qi-certified
wireless charging pad (Not included)

10mMINF=4H 7



LED BEHAVIORS

® * BT connected

) * BT not connected

o D Low battery

L] @ Charging

° D Fully charged



MULTI-POINT CONNECTION L[




Model (Earbud):
(Charging case):
Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Charging case:

Earbud battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on and ANC off:
Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:

Music playtime with BT on and True
Adaptive ANCon:

Talk time with ANC off:

Talk time with ANC on:

Frequency response:

TECH SPEC

LIVE BEAM 4

LIVE BEAM 4C

10 mm /0.39" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

4.85 g per pc (9.7 g combined)

0.0107 Ibs per pc (0.0214 Ibs combined)

739/0.1609 Ibs

Lithium-ion battery (65 mAh /3.85V)
Lithium-ion battery (680 mAh /3.8V)
2 hrs from empty

Upto12hrs

Upto10hrs

Upto8hrs
Upto6.5hrs
Upto6hrs
20Hz-40kHz

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version (Earbud):
Bluetooth version (Charging case):
Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power
(Earbud):

Bluetooth transmitter power
(Charging case):

Bluetooth transmitter modulation
(Earbud):

Bluetooth transmitter modulation
(Charging case):

Maximum operation temperature:

16 ohm

98 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

6.0

6.0

A2DP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFP V1.8
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<10 dBm (EIRP)
< 14.dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK

GFSK
40°C



[FR]

CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de controle et de
personnalisation de votre expérience
d'écoute avec cette application
gratuite.

PREMIERE UTILISATION

Rester appuyé (25) | ou| #(25)
CONNEXION

Autres

Choisissez la connexion &

«JBL Live Beam 4 ».

* Compatible avec les téléphones
Android utilisant une version 6+
Fonctionne avec Windows 10/11

ou plus récent

CCOMMENT LES PORTER

Essayez les différentes tailles pour
un maintien et des performances
audio parfaits.

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Utilisez les deux écouteurs ensemble
enstéréo

Utilisez un seul écouteur en mono
COMMANDES

ANC (RBA)*

Ambient Aware (Perception de
Ienvironnement)*

TalkThru (Conversation)*
Bixby/Siri®/Autres
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Autres
Toucher x 1 Toucherx2|
Toucher x3 | Rester appuyé (2s)

* Activez les commandes avancées
en connectant vos JBL LIVE BEAM 4
alapplication JBL Headphones

Redémarrer

Rester appuyé (10)
PARAMETRES DU SMART
CHARGING CASE™

PLUS DE POSSIBILITE AVEC
LEBOITIER

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
L'APPLICATION

CHARGE

Charge via une base de charge sans
fil certifiée Qi (non incluse)

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
Connexion BT

BT connecté

BT non connecté

Batterie faible

Charge

Charge compléte

(CONNEXION MULTIPOINT
2appareils maximum

Toucher x 1| Rester appuyé (5 s)

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et ANC (RBA) actifs :
Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA adaptative :
Autonomie de conversation

sans RBA:

Autonomie de conversation
avecRBA:

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilite
Pression sonore max. :

** Configurez Googlt

comme assistant dIA sur votre
appareil Android avant utilisation.
(COMMANDES

1 pression | 2 pressions | Balayer
* Balayez et touchez Iécran pour
explorer davantage de fonctions.
LECTURE / PAUSE AUTO
VOICEAWARE

SMART TALK

TalkThru (Conversation)

ARRET

(CONFIGURATION MANUELLE
Réinitialisation d'usine
Toucherx 2| Rester appuyé (5s)

CAR. TECHNIQUES
Modéle (Ecouteurs):
(Boitier de charge) :
Taille de haut-parleur :

Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs :

Boitier de charge :
Type de batterie d

LIVEBEAM 4

LIVE BEAM 4C

Haut-parleur dynamique de 10 mm /
039"

5V===1A

4,85 g piéce (9,7 g combinés)

0,0107 Ibs piece (0,0214 Ibs combinés)
739/0,1609 Ibs

Type de batterie du boitier

de charge:

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de lecture de musique

avec BT actif et ANC (RBA) inactive :

(65mAh/3,85V)

Battere lthium-ion (630 mAh /3,8V)
2 heures depuis vide

Jusqu'a 12 heures

ibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth (Ecouteurs) :
Version du Bluetooth (Boitier
de charge) :
Version du profil Bluetooth :
Plage de fréquences de [émetteur
Bluetooth :
Puissance du transmetteur
Bluetooth (Ecouteurs) :
Puissance du transmetteur
Bluetooth (Boitier de charge) :
Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth (Ecouteurs) :
Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth (Boitier de charge) :
Température de fonctionnement
maximale :

Jusqu'a 10 heures
Jusqu'a 8 heures
Jusqu'a 6,5 heures
Jusqu'a 6 heures

20 Hz- 40 kHz

16 ohms

98dB SPLa 1kHz
95dB

-38.dBV/Paa 1kHz
6.0

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (PIRE)

< 14.dBm (PIRE)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK
GFSK

40°C



HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

APPEN

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
Iytteoplevelse med denne gratis app.
BRUG FORSTE GANG

Hold (2 sekunder) | eller|

#(2 sekunder)

TILSLUTNING

Andre

Veelg "JBL Live Beam 4" for at
forbinde.

* Kompatibel med Android-telefoner
der korer 6+

Fungerer med Windows 10/11 eller
nyere version

SADAN BARES DE

Prov forskellige storrelser for at opna
perfekt pasform og lyd.

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Brug begge oretelefoner sammen i
stereotilstand

Brug én retelefon i monotilstand
BETJENING

ANC (aktiv stojreduktion)*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Andre
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Andre
Trykx 1| Tryk > 2|

Tryk >3 | Hold (2 sekunder)

* Aktiver avanceret betjening ved
atforbinde din JBL LIVE BEAM 4 il
JBL Headphones-appen
**Indstil Google Gemini som din
Al-assistent pa din Android-enhed
for brug.

BETJENING

Trykx 1| Tryk x 2| Stryg

*Stryg og tryk pé skermen for at
udforske flere funktioner.
AAUTOMATISK AFSPILNING / PAUSE
VOICEAWARE

Genstart LED-SYMBOLER

Hold (10 sekunder) Bluetooth forbinder

SMART CHARGING CASE™- Bluetooth forbundet
INDSTILLINGER Bluetooth ikke forbundet
GOR MERE MED ETUIET Lavt batteri

GOR MERE MED APPEN Oplader

OPLADNING Fuldt opladet

Opladning via en Qi-certificeret FL SE
tradlos opladningsplade Maksimalt 2 enheder

(medfolger ikke)

Tryk 1| Hold (5 sekunder)

SPECIFIKATIONER
Model (Breprop):
(Opladningsetui):
Enheds-storrelse:
Stromforsyning:
Dretelefoner:

LIVEBEAM 4

LIVE BEAM 4C

10mm/0,39" dynamisk enhed
SV===1A

4,85 g pr. stk (9,7 g kombineret)
73g

SMART TALK tad!-e.lui:

TalkThru ityp o
SLUK Banenl_ype (.Iaderelm):
MANUEL OPSATNING OI"a.ﬂ"l!'qsl.Id:
Gendan

Tryk x 2 | Hold (5 sekunder)

og aktiv stojreduktion slukket:

Liti batteri (65 mAh /3,85 V)
Litium-ion-batteri (680 mAh /3,8V)
2timer fratom

Op til 12 timer

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt
og aktiv stojreduktion taendt:
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt
0g 2qte adaptiv aktiv stojreduktion
tandt:

Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion
slukket:

Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion
tandt:

Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version (oretelefon):
Bluetooth-version (opladningsetui):
Bluetooth-profil-version:
Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-senderstyrke
(oretelefon):
Bluetooth-senderstyrke
(opladningsetui):
Bluetooth-sendermodulation
(oretelefon):
Bluetooth-sendermodulation
(opladningsetui):

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

Op til 10 timer

Optil timer
Optil 6,5 timer

Optil 6 timer
20Hz- 40 kHz

16 0hm

98dB SPL@1 kHz

95d8

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

6.0

6.0

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)
<14.dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK

GFSK
40°C



m Neu starten LED-VERHALTEN Musikwiedergabezeit mit
VERP) T Gedriickt halten (10 Sek.) BT wird verbunden eingeschaltetem BT und True
APP TalkThra* SMART CHARGING CASE™ BT verbunden Adaptive ANC:

Hole dir mit diser kostenlosen Bixby/Sii/Weitere EINSTELLUNGEN BT nichtverbunden Gesprichzeitmit,

App noch mehr Kontrolle und Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Weitere MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DEM CASE. Ak schvach Z"Sgef(::a"?:’".'t‘"c‘
Personalisierung fiir dein Horerlebnis. 1 tippen | 2 tippen | rUAF(lHA:‘E]I(l" MEHR MITDER APP C;?adlmd eie:g::hgllteelte'x ANG
:::L’:'lﬁl,:mig‘giﬂ:yjl 2t L,G;:"‘ﬁ: halen 2S¢k | 1 eniberin Qi-zetifetes, MULTI-POINT-KONNEKTIVITAT Frequenzgang:

F(25ek) ; Steuerelemente, indem du kabelloses Ladegerét (nichtim Maximal 2 Geréte Impedan;: .

ANSCHLUSS e JBL LIVE BEAM 4 mit der Lieferumfang enthalten) 1 tippen | Gedriickt halten (5Sek) | - Empfindiichiceit:

Weitere JBL Headphones App verbindest @. Maximaler SPL:

JBL Live Beam 4" zum Verbinden  ** Richte Google Gemini vor I it
auswhlen, derVerwendung als deinen TECHNISCHE DATEN Bluetooth-Version (Ohrhirer):
*Kompatibel mit Android-Telefonen  KI-Assistenten auf deinem Android- . Bluetooth-Version (Ladebox):
abVersion§ Coritein, Modell Ohrhrer): LIVE BEAM 4 Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Funktioniert mit Windows 10/11 oder ~ STEUERELEMENTE (Ladebox): LIVEBEAM AC Bluetooth- )
neueren Versionen 1 driicken | 2 driicken | Wischen |~ TreibergraBe: Dynamischer reiber 10 mm Ubertragungsirequenzbereich:
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN *Wische und tippe auf den Energieversorgung: 5V==1A Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung
Probiere fir eine perfekte Passform  Bildschirm, um weitere Funktionen Ohrhorer: 4,85 g proStk. (9,7 g zusammen) (Ohrhrer):

und Audio-Performance verschiedene  zu entdecken. Ladebox: g Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung
GroBen aus. AUTOM. WIEDERGABE/PAUSE Ohrhirer-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (65 mAh/3,85 V) (Ladebox):

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC VOICEAWARE Ladebox-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (680 mAh/3,8V) Bluetooth-

Verwende zwei Ohrhorer zusammen  SMART TALK Ladezeit: 25td. ableerem Akku &";";;?33“95’"‘“’"'3‘"‘“

i Stereo-Modus TalkThry Musikwiedergabezeit mit Sorer)

Verwende einen Ohrharer im AUSSCHALTEN eingeschaltetem BT und m:‘: "‘:: gsmodulation
Mono-Modus MANUELLES SETUP ausgeschaltetem ANC: Biszu125td. (a deho?():g
STEUERELEMENTE Reset auf i ] )

ANC (AKtives Noise-Cancelling)* 2 tippen | Gedriickt hlten (5 Sek) emgesd\alte&emm(und BT Biszul0Std. Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

Ambient Aware

Biszu 8 Std.

Bis zu 6,5 Std.

Bis zu 6 Std.

20Hz - 40kHz

16 0hm

98B SPL bei T kHz

95d8.
-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFP V1.8
24GHz~2,4835 GHz
<10d8m (EIRP)

< 14dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK

GFSK.
40°C



Kpariote nampévo (10 8eur) BT ouveBike
- SMART CHARGING CASE™ BT ey ouvdébike
DB PYOMIZEIL Xaymh ovd6n pmatapiag
EOAPMOTH X Talkthru® KANTE MEPIZEOTEPAMETHOHKH  Ooprion
E€aopakiote akopa peyahirepo Bixby/Siri*/ANheg KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA METHN et optiot ipuc
Eheyyo kat eEatopikevon T eumerpiag  Bixby/Siri°/Gemini**/AN\ec EOAPMOTH SYNAESH NOMATAQN
akpoaon pe autr Ty Swpedv Natiote x 1| Narote X 2 | OOPTIZH THMEION
£guppoyi. Natfore x 3 05prion péow aobppatne Baang Tomoki 2 guoKkevéc
XPHEH TIPATH OOPA Kpariore ratuévo (2 6eve) abpron pemoronoinon i fatigre 1]
Kpatiote namuévo (2 6eur) || * EVEpYOTOIOTE TouG MpOyEvOUC nephauBaveray Kpamiore natnuévo (5 6601
F(25e01) ENéyYoug ouvbéovTag To AEITOYPIIA LED
IYNAEEH JBLLIVE BEAM 4 pe Ty egappoyt} Sivbeon 8T
Mhec JBL Headphones
Emhé€re "JBL Live Beam 4" yiava ** Opiote Bondo
ouveeite TEXVITC VONHOTOVIG 011 OUTKEV) Gag
* SopBar pe héguva Android Android npwv a6 T xpiion. TEXNIKEE NPOAIATPAOEX
o xpnmwmwuv éxBoon 61 ERENXO; 11 | 2 Movtého (AkouoTiko): LIVEBEAM 4
HETayeve méote X 1| méote X 2 | Lopete . . .
/\zwoupvﬂ uz Wmdows 10117 * LOpeTe Ka1 natrote TV 08ovn (B!m] “’°p"""“)' LIVE BEAM 4C . .
veorepn ékboon Y10V EEEPEVVAIOETE MEPIODOTEDEC MéyeBog odnyoi: Auvapsc odnyog 10mm /0,39
NOI NATO OOPEZETE Netoupyiec. Tpogodooia: SV=1A
Doxipdote Siagopenika peyéBnyia  AYTOMATH H/MAYEH | povorues: 485qaui i
i y : ,85 g avi Tepdyo (9,7 g uadi)
" g;;m;;&v SM':::m(E 00107 Ibs ava tepiyto (0,0214 1bs padi)
INAH EYNAEEH + EYTXPONIEMOE  TalkThru Orikn poprione; - 739/0%60s
Yonotwonoriote S0 akovotikapali  EBHEIMO Timog ynatapiac akovotkov:  Mnatapia ovrwv N@iou (65 mAh /3,85V)
y i A i E PYOMIZH Tomog pmarapiac Bikng @épriong:  Mnatapia toviw hibiov (680 mAh /3,8V)
! , Kavee enavagopt twv Xpovog goprong: 2Gpeg brav eiva dBeia
HovoguViKi) Mertoupyia puBiowy J S —
EAErXOx Narore x 2 u‘:yshvz ux:.v E::mmm(
ANC* Kpatiate nampévo (5 8eur) g" ey ono?l‘{uz‘votl Focl2apes
Ambient Aware (Eniyvwon EnaveKkivon g

Dipkeia avanapaywyiic povoikiic
e 10 BT Kar 1o ANC evepyomompva: Ewg 10 Gpes
Dipreta avanapaywyris HouoiKrig

e evepyonoupévo 1o BT Kay
a\nBwi npocappooTiki ANC: Ew 8 peg

Xpévog opuhiag pe to ANC

anevepyomoupEvo: Fuq 6,5 Gpec
Xpévog opihiac e o ANC

EVEPYOTOINpEVO: Ewg 6 wpeg
SupvétTa anékplong: 20 Hz- 40 kHz
Avtioaon: 16 ohm

EvaioBnoi 98 dB SPL@1 kHz
Méyioro SPL: 95dB

EvawoBnoia pikpogavou: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
‘ExSoon Bluetooth (AkougTike): 60

'EkSoon Bluetooth (Orkn

poprion): .

'EkSoon mpogil Bluetooth: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
Eipog ouyvotTy ool

Bluetooth: 2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
loyug mopmoo Bluetooth

(AxovoTik): < 10dBm (EIRP)
loxi¢ momou Bluetooth (6ijkn

gopriong): <148 (EIRP)
Miapépguwon mopmod Bluetooth

(AxouoTIK): GFSK, /4-DQPSK
QMapdpgwan mopmov Bluetooth

(6rjKn gopriong): GFSK

Meéyiomn Beppopasia hetroupyia: 40°C



CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia mas control y
personalizacion de tu escucha gracias
aesta aplicacion gratuita.

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
Mantener (2s) | o | #(25)
CONECTAR

Otros

Selecciona“JBL Live Beam 4 para
conectar.

* Compatible con teléfonos con
Android 6 y versiones posteriores
Funciona con Windows 10/11 0
versiones més recientes

COMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamafios para
obtener el ajuste idoneo y un
rendimiento de audio perfecto.
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Utiliza dos auriculares juntos como
modo estéreo

Utiliza un auricular como modo mono
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelacion activa de ruido)*
Ambient Aware (Escucha del
entorno)*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/0tros
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Otros
Tocarx 1| Tocarx 2|

Tocar x3 | Mantener (25)

* Activa los controles avanzados
conectando los JBL LIVE BEAM 42

la aplicacion JBL &

CONFIGURACION DE SMART
CHARGING CASE™

CONSIGUE MAS CON EL ESTUCHE
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGANDO

(arga mediante una base de carga
inalambrica certificada para Qi
(noincluida)

** Establece Google Gemini como
tu asistente de IA en tu dispositivo
Android antes de utilizarlo.
(CONTROLES

Pulsar x 1| Pulsar x 2| Deslizar
*Desliza y toca la pantalla para
explorar mas funciones.
REPRODUCCION/PAUSA
AUTOMATICA

VOICEAWARE

SMART TALK

TalkThru

APAGAR

CONFIGURACION MANUAL
Restablecer a la configuracion
defébrica

Tocarx 2| Mantener (5's)
Reiniciar

Mantener (105)

DELOS LED
Conectando Bluetooth

Bluetooth conectado
Bluetooth no conectado
Bateria baja

Cargando

(Carga completa
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
Maximo 2 dispositivos
Tocarx 1| Mantener (5s)

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo (Auriculares):
(Estuche de carga):

Tamaio de la unidad:

Fuente de alimentacién:

LIVEBEAM 4
LIVEBEAM 4C
Unidad dindmica de 10 mm

5V===1
4,85 g porunidad (9,7 g combinados)

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica
con las funciones de Bluetooth y
ANCactivadas:

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica
con Bluetooth y True Adaptive ANC
activados:

Tiempo de conversacion con ANC
desactivada:

Tiempo de conversacién con ANC
activada:

Réponse en fréquence:
Impedandia:

Sensibilidad:

SPLméximo:

Sensibilidad del microfono:
Version de Bluetooth (Auricular):
Version de Bluetooth (Estuche

de carga):

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Rango de frecuencia del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Auricular: Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth
Estuche de carga: g (auriculares):

Tipo de bateria del auricular: Bateria deiones de it (65 mAR/385V) | Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth
Tipo de bateria de el estuche (Estuche de carga):

de carga: B: d deli h/3,8V) Modulacior tran

Tiempo de carga: 2 horas desde tad Bl

Tiempo de reproduccién de misica
conla funcion Bluetooth activaday
ANCdesactivada:

Hasta 12 horas

Modulacion del transmisor
Bluetooth (Estuche de carga):
Temperatura méxima de
funcionamiento:

Hasta 10 horas.

Hasta 8 horas

Hasta 6,5 horas
Hasta 6 horas

20 Hz - 40 kHz
160hm

98dBSPLa 1kHz

95
-38dBV/Paa1kHz
6.0

AiDP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (PIRE)
<14dBm (PIRE)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK
GFSK

40°C



Tehdasasetusten palautus

LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT

Musiikin toistoaika BT paalla ja

{17 - Napauta x 2| Pidd painettuna (Ss)  Muodostetaan BT-yhteytta ANCpois
g:s:lnlt:jxsssu sIshtTo :r’i\(bient Aware Kaynnisté uudelleen BT yhdistetty Musiiki (_olstoalkaBT;a
Talli imaisella sovelluksella voit (Ympéristitietoi Pida painettuna (10s) BT ei yhdistetty ANC palla:

B A
hallita kuuntelukokemustasi TalkThru* :'S‘EA'I'TJI(CSE:RGI"G CAsE f;’(‘:;’::: akluvirta m:mm&?? BTjaTrue
entistaki paremminja muokatasit Bxy/Sii°/Must KOTELON LISKOMINAISUUDET  Tysin adattu Puheaika AN pois palt:
henkilokohtaisemman. Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Muut .

il VTG SOVELLUKSEN MONIPISTEYHTEYS Puheaika ANC pélla:
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA Napauta x 1| Napauta x 2| LISKOMINAISUUDET Enintiin 2 aitett Taai ter
Pid painettuna (29) | tai| #(25)  Napauta x 3| Pida painettuna (25) nintaan Zlaitetta aajuusvaste:

1 . LATAUTUU Napauta x 1| Pida painettuna (5's) Impedanssi:
YHDISTA Ota kiiyttson i Lataus Qisertifoid
Muut ohjaimet liittamalla atausalustanvalityksela e sl Herkkyys:
Valitse "JBL Live Beam 4" JBLLIVE BEAM 4 -kuulokkeesi e Maksimi SPL:
yhdistaaksesi. JBL Headphones -sovellukseen @®. oimitukseen Mikrofonin herkkyys:
*Yhteensopiva Android- puhehmen Bluetooth-versi il

** Aseta Google Gemini Andvmdr

kanssa joissa on

Tmmiiwindnws 10/11 tai uudemman
version kanssa

KAYTTOOHJEET

Kokeile eri kokoja, jotta saat parhaan
istuvuuden ja danenlaadun.
KAKSOISLITANTA + SYNKR.

Kayta kahta nappikuuloketta yhdessa
stereotilassa

Kayta yhta nappikuuloketta
monotilassa

OHJAIMET

laitteesi
kayttoa.

OHJAIMET

Paina x 1/ Paina x 2 | Pyyhkiise
*Tutustu muihin ominaisuuksiin

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli (Nappikuuloke):
(Latauskotelo):
Elementin koko:

ja

nayttoa.

AUTOMAATTINEN TOISTO / TAUKO
VOICEAWARE

SMART TALK

TalkThru

VIRTAPOIS

'MANUAALINEN ASENNUS

Nappikuuloke:

Latauskotelo:

LIVEBEAM 4

LIVE BEAM 4C

10mm/0,39" dynaaminen elementti
SV===1A

4,859/kpl (9,7 g yhteensi)

0,0107 paunaa/kpl (0,0214 paunaa
yhdistettyna)

739/0,1609 paunaa
(65mAh/3,85V)

kun tyyppi:
Latauskotelon akun tyyppi:
Latausaika:

Litiumioniakku (680 mAh /3,8V)
2tuntia tyhjasta

Bluetooth-versio (Latauskotelo):

Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-ldhettimen
taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho
(Nappikuuloke):
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho
(Latauskotelo):
Bluetooth-lahettimen
modulaatio (Nappikuuloke):
Bluetooth-lahettimen
‘modulaatio (Latauskotelo):
Maksimi kayttolampatila:

Jopa 12 tuntia
Jopa 10 tuntia

Jopa 8 tuntia
Jopa 6,5 tuntia
Jopa 6 tuntia

20 Hz- 40 kHz

16 ohmia

98dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
6.0

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFP V1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

< 10dBm (EIRP)

< 14dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK

GFSK
40°C



AADOBOZ TARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel az ingyenes alkalmazissal
még tobb vezérlési lehetdséget és
személyre szabott zenehallgatdsi
€élményt kaphat.

ELSO HASZNALAT

Tartsa lenyomva (2 mp) | vagy |

2 )
(SATLAKOZTATAS

Egyebek

Vdlassza a, JBL Live Beam 4"
lehetdséget a csatlakoztatashoz.
* Android 6-0s vagy jabb verziot
futtato telefonokkal kompatibilis
Windows 10/11 vagy annak djabb
verziojaval mikodik
AHASZNALAT MODJA

Prébaljon ki kiilonbozo méreteket
a tokéletes illeszkedés és audio-
teljesitmény eléréséhez.

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS +
SZINKRONIZALAS

Hasznéljon két fiilhallgatot sztereo
modban

Hasznéljon egy fiilhallgatot

mono médban

VEZERLOK

ANC (Aktiv zajszirés)*

Ambient Aware (Kornyezeti zaj
beengedése)*

TalkThru (Beszélgetés)*
Bixby/Siri®/Egyebek
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Egyebek

Erintse meg 1-szer | Erintse meg 2-szer |
Erintse meg 3-szor | Tartsa lenyomva
(2my

* Engedeélyezze a specialis vezérlést a
JBLLIVE BEAM 4 és a JBL Headphones
alkalmazas @ dsszekapcsoldsaval.
** Hasznalat eldtt allitsa be a Google
Gemini-t Al ént Android-

Gyari értékek visszadllitasa LED TULAJDONSAGAI Zenelejatszasi idd Bluetooth-on
Erintse meg 2-szer |Tartsa lenyomva BT csatlakoztatdsa keresztiil kikapcsolt ANC-vel:
{f "‘PL/ ) :} (satlakozllall;la Zenelejatszasi idd Bluetooth-on

jrainditas nincs csatlakoztatva eresztil bekapcsolt ANC-vel:
Tartsa lenyomva (10 mp) Alacsony istzasiids
SMART CHARGING CASE™ Toltés Bluetooth és valds adaptiv
BEALLITASO! Teljesen feltoltve ANC mellett:
TOBB LEHETOSEG A TOKKAL MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS Beszélgetési idé kikapcsolt
TEGYEN TOBBET AZ Maximum 2 eszkéz 3
ALKALMAZASSAL rintse meg 1-szer |Tartsa lenyomva | Beszélgetési id§ bekapesolt
TOLTES (5mp) NC-vel:
Toltés Qi-tansitassal elltott Frekvencia-jelleggdrbe:
vezeték nélkili toltopaman keresztiil Impedandia:
(nem tartozék) Erzékenység:

Maximalis SPL:
P

eszkozén.

VEZERLOK

Nyomja meg 1-szer | Nyomja meg
2-szer | Elhiizés

“Hijzza el az ujjét a képernyn, és
koppintson ré, hogy tovabbi funkciokat
fedezzen fel.

AUTOMATIKUS LEJATSZAS / SZUNET
VOICEAWARE

SMART TALK

TalkThru (Beszélgetés)

KIKAPCSOLAS

MANUALIS BEALLITAS

Bluetooth-verzi
Bluetooth-verzi (tol
Bluetooth-profilverzio:
Bluetooth-jeladd

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK

Modell fiilhallgat6): LIVEBEAM 4

(Toltgtok): LIVE BEAM 4C

Driver mérete: 10 mm /0,39" dinamikus dri
Tapellata 5V===1A

(65mAh/3,85V)

Filhallgats: 4,859/db (9,7 g bsszesen)/
0,0107 Ibs/db (0,0214 s dsszesen)
Toltotok: 739/0,1609 Ibs
Afiilhallgato
tipusa: Litium-ion
Atoltdtok akkumulatoranak
tipusa: Litium-ion akkumuldtor (680 mAh /3,8V)
Toltési idd: 2 dra teljesen lemeriilt dllapothol

Bluetooth-jelado teljesitménye
(fiilhallgato)
Bluetooth-jelado teljesitménye
(toltotok):

Bluetooth-jeladd modulaciéja
(fiilhallgato):
Bluetooth-jeladd modulaciéja
(toltote
Maximalis iizemi homérséklet:

Legfeljebb 12 6ra

Legfeljebb 10 6ra

Legfeljebb 8 dra
Legfeljebb 6,5 6ra

Legfeljebb 6 ora
20Hz-40kHz

160hm
98dB SPL 1kHz-en

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa 1 kHz-en

Zgop V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 Ghz

<10d8m (EIRP)

<14dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK

GFSK
40°C



CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE

Ottieni un maggiore controllo

e personalizzazione della tua
esperienza di ascolto con questa
app gratuita.

ALPRIMO UTILIZZO

Tenere premuto (25) | o| #(2s)
COLLEGAMENTO

Altri

Scegli“JBL Live Beam 4 per
effettuare il collegamento.

* Compatibile con i telefoni Android
con versione 6+

Compatibile con Windows 10/110
versioni successive

COME INDOSSARLI

Prova misure diverse per comfort e
prestazioni audio perfetti.

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Utilizza due auricolari insieme come
modalita stereo
Utilizza un solo I

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Altri
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Altri

Tocco x 1|Tocco % 2

Tocco x 3 | Tenere premuto (25)
*Attiva i controlli avanzati
collegando le tue JBL LIVE BEAM 4
all'app JBL Headphones @).
**|mposta Google Gemini come
assistente IA sul tuo dispositivo
Android prima dell'uso.
CONTROLLI

Pressione x 1| Pressione x 2 | Swipe
* Fai scorrere e tocca lo schermo per
esplorare altre funzionalita.
PLAY / PAUSA AUTOMATICI
VOICEAWARE

SMART TALK

TalkThru

SPEGNIMENTO

IMPOSTAZIONE MANUALE

i o

come
modalita mono

CONTROLLI

ANC*

p
predefinite
Tocco x 2 | Tenere premuto (5 5)

Riavvia

Tenere premuto (10s)
IMPOSTAZIONI SMART CHARGING
CASE™

FAI DI PIU CON LA CUSTODIA

FAI DI PIU CON LAPP

RICARICA

Ricarica tramite un pad di ricarica
wireless certificato Qi (non incluso)
(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED

Collegamento BT

BT collegato

BT non collegato

Batteria scarica

Ricarica

Completamente carica
(CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

Tocco X 1| Tenere premuto (5 s)

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:

Tipo di batteria degli auricolari:
Tipo di batteria custodia di ricarica:
Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomiain riproduzione
‘musicale con BT attivo e ANC
disattivata:

LIVEBEAM 4

LIVEBEAM 4C

Driver dinamico da 10 mm /0,39"
SV===1A

4,85 g per pz (9,7 g combinato)/

0,0107 Ibs per pz (0,0214 Ibs combinato)
739/0,1609 Ibs
Batteria agli ioni dilitio (65 mAh /3,85V)
Batteria agli foni dilitio (680 mAh / 3,8V)
2ore da scariche

Finoa12ore

Autonomia in riproduzione
‘musicale con BT e ANCattivo:
Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e
ANCTrue Adaptive attivi:
Autonomia in conversazione con
ANC disattivata:

Autonomia in conversazione con
ANCattiva:

Risposta in frequenza:

SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth (Auricolari):
Versione Bluetooth (Custodia
diricarica):

Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (Auricolari):

Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (Custodia di ricarica):
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (Auricolari):
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (Custodia di ricarica):
Temperatura d'esercizio massima:

Finoa10ore

Finoa8ore

Trovala Guida
rapidainitaiano qui.

Finoa6,5ore

Finoa6ore
20Hz-40kHz
160hm

98 dB SPL@1 kHz
95d8

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
6.0

A‘ZDP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
24 GHz-2.4835 GHz

<10 dBm (EIRP)

< 14.dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK

GFSK
40°C



VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

Geniet van nog meer controle en

de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
luisterervaring te creéren met deze
gratis app.

INGEBRUIKNAME

Ingedrukt houden (2 seconden) | of |
#(2 seconden)

VERBINDEN

Anderen

SelecteerJBL Live Beam 4"
verbinding te maken.

* Compatibel met Android-telefoons
met 6+

Werkt met Windows 10/11 of
nieuwere versie

DRAGEN

Probeer verschillende maten om
een perfecte pasvorm te vinden

en optimale audioprestaties te
verzekeren.

UITSCHAKELEN draadloze oplader (niet Oplaadtijd: 2uur wanneer leeg

ik &6 INSTELLING Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan
bl oordopi voor Fabrieksreset LED-FUNCTIES en ANCut: Tot 12uur
BEDIENING 2xtikken | Ingedrukt houden BT verbinden Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan
ANC (Actieve ruisonderdrukking)* | seconden) BT verbonden : Tot 10 uur
Ambient Aware Herstarten BT niet verbonden Afspeeltijd van muziek met BT aan en
(Omgevingsbewust)* Ingedrukt houden (10 seconden) Batterij bijna leeg TmeAda"ptlve ANC aan: Tot 8 uur
TalkThru (Doorpraten)* SMART CHARGING CASE™ Opladen Spreektijd met ANC uit: Tot 6,5 uur
Bixby/Siri°/Anderen INSTELLINGEN Volledig opgeladen Spreektijd met ANCaan: Tot 6 uur
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Anderen DOE MEER HET DE 4 20Hz-40kHz
Txctikken | 2x tiken |3 xtikken OPLAADHOUDER Maximaal 2 apparaten Impedan 16 0hm
Ingedrukt houden (2 seconden) DOE MEER MET DE APP 1xtikken | Ingedrukt houden Gevoelighei 98 dB SPL@1 kHz

. OPLADEN (5 seconden) i .

*Schakel geavanceerde instellingen Oplad i-qecertificeerd Maximaal SPL: 95dB.
in door je JBL LIVE BEAM 4 te pladen ia een G- gecertifcee Microfoongevoeligheid: 38 dBV/Pae1 Kz
verbinden met de JBL Headphones- Bluetooth-versie (Oordopje): 6.0
app B, Bluetooth-versie (Oplaadcase): 6.0

** Stel Google Geminiin als je
Al-assistent op je Android-apparaat
alvorens gebruik.

BEDIENING

1 xindrukken | 2 xindrukken | Vegen
*Veeg en tik op het scherm om
meer functies te verkennen.

DUBBELE
SYNCHRONISATIE

Gebruik twee oordopjes samen voor
stereomodus

H AFSPELEN / PAUZE
VOICEAWARE
SMART TALK
TalkThru (Doorpraten)

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model (Oordopje):
(Opladercase):

Maat van driver:

Voedi
Oordopje:

Oplader:
1

LIVEBEAM 4

LIVE BEAM 4C

10mm /039" dynamische driver
5V==1A

485 gelk(9,7 g samen)

0.0107 Ibs elk (0.0214 bs samen)
739/0.1609 Ibs

» . N
Batterijtype oplader:

Lithium-ion batterij (65 mAh /3,85 V)
Lithium-ion batterij (680 mAh /3,8V)

Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender
(Oordopje):

Vermogen Bluetooth-zender
(Oplaadcase):
Bluetooth-zendermodulatie
(Oordopje):
Bluetooth-zendermodulatie
(Oplaadcase):

Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)
< 14.dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK

GFSK.
40°C
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DETTE ER | ESKEN

ApP

Fé bedre kontroll og tilpasning
av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

FORSTE GANGS BRUK

Hold inne (25) | eller | #(2)
KOBLETIL

Andre

Velg «JBL Live Beam 4» for & koble til.

* Kompatibel med Android-telefoner
som kjorer 6+

Fungerer med Windows 10/11 og
nyere versjoner

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET

Prov ulike starrelser for & finne den
perfekte passformen og lyden.
DOBBELTTILKOBLING +
SYNKRONISERING

Bruk to orepropper sammen i
stereomodus

Bruk én orepropp i monomodus
KONTROLLER

ANCH

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Andre
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Andre
Tapp x 1|Tappx 2|

Tapp % 3| Hold inne (25)

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller
ved & koble JBL LIVE BEAM 4 til
JBL Headphones-appen @®.

** Angi Google Gemini som din
Al-assistent pa Android-enheten
for bruk.

KONTROLLER

Trykk x 1| Trykk > 2| Sveip
*Sveip og trykk pa skjermen for &
utforske flere funksjoner.
AAUTOMATISK AVSPILLING / PAUSE
VOICEAWARE

SMART TALK

TalkThru

SLhav

MANUELL KONFIGURERIN
Fabrikktilbakestilling

Tapp % 2| Hold inne (5 s)

Start pa nytt

Hold inne (105)

INNSTILLINGER FOR SMART
CHARGING CASE™

GJOR MER MED ETUIET

GJOR MER MED APPEN

LADER

Lader gjennom en Qi-sertifisert
tradlos ladeplate (medfolger ikke)
LED-ATFERD

BT koble til

BT tilkoblet

BT ikke tilkoblet

Lite batteri

Lader

Fulladet
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maks. 2 enheter

Tapp 1| Hold inne (5 s)

Musikkavspillingstid med BT p&
0g ANC pé:

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa og
True Adaptive ANC p3:

Taletid med ANCav:

Taletid med ANC pa:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell (@repropp):
(Ladeeske):

Driverstorrelse:
Stromforsyning:

Prepropp:

Ladeeske:

@reproppens batteritype:
Ladeeskens batteritype:
Ladetid:

Musikkavspillingstid med BT p&
ogANCav:

LIVEBEAM 4

LIVE BEAM 4C

10mm /0,39" dynamisk driver
SV==1A

4,85 g perstk (9,7 g totalt)

0,0107 pund per stk (0,0214 pund totalt)
739/0,1609 pund

Lithium-fon-batteri (65 mAh /3,85 V)
Lithium-ion-batteri (680 mAh /3,8V)
2timer nar tomt

Opptil 12 timer

Bluetooth-versjon (Grepropp):
Bluetooth-versjon (Ladeeske):
Bluetooth-profilversjon:

Bluetooth-senderens
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendereffekt
(Brepropp):
Bluetooth-sendereffekt
(Ladeeske):

Modulering for Bluetooth-sender
(Brepropp):

Modulering for Bluetooth-sender
(Ladeeske):

Maks. driftstemperatur:

Opptil 10 timer

Opptil 8 timer
Opptil 6,5 timer

Opptil 6 timer

20Hz- 40 kHz

16 0hm

98 dB SPLved 1 kHz

95d8

-38dBV/Pa ved 1kHz

6.0

6.0

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
< 14.dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK

GFSK.
40°C



m

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACA

Zyskaj jeszcze wieksza kontrole i
mozliwos¢ personalizaji brzmienia,

wykorzystujac te bezpfatna aplikacje.

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
Praytrzymaj 25) | lub | #(25)
POLACZENIE

Wyblerz,,JBL Live Beam 4 aby
polaczyé.
*Kompatybilne ze smartfonami z

TalkThru (rozmawiaj bez
2dejmowania stuchawek)*
Bixby/Siri®/Inne
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Inne
Stuknij x 1 | Stuknij x 2 |
Stuknij x 3 Praytrzymaj (2)
*Wiac

Uruchom ponownie
Przytrzymaj (10s)
USTAWIENIA ETUI SMART
CHARGING CASE™
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI ETUI
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKACI
LADOWANIE
Ladowani

faczac stuchawki JBL LIVE BEAM 4
aplikacja JBL Headphones @.
**Przed uzyciem ustaw Google
Geminijako asystenta Al na swoim
urzadzeniu z systemem Android.

do
fadowania bezprzewodowego 2
certyfikatem Qi (sprzedawana osobno)

DZIALANIE DIODY LED
Nawiazywanie potaczenia BT

BT podfaczony

BT niepodtaczony

Niski poziom akumulatora
tadowanie

Pelne natadowanie

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
Maks. dwa urzadzenia

Stuknij x 1| Przytrzymaj (5s)

(zas odtwarzania muzyki z
whaczona funkega BT i ANC:
Czas odtwarzania muzykiz

wlaczong funkga True Adaptive
d

ANCorazBT:

Czas rozmawiania zwylzong
funkgja ANC:

Czas rozmawiania z wigzong
funkgja ANC:

Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedanda:

Czutosé:

systemem Android w wersji 6+ ELEMENTY STEROWANIA
Dziafa z systemem Windows 10/11 Naciénij x 1 | Nacisnij x 2 | SPECYFIKACIATECHNICZNA
lub nowsza wersja Przeciagnij Model (Stuchawka): LIVEBEAM 4
JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK ~* Przeciagnij i stuknij ekran, aby (Etuifadujace): LIVE BEAM 4C |
Wyprobujréne ozmiary, aby adkeyé wiece unki. Rozmiar przetwornika: Przetwornik dynamiczny 10 mm/0,39'
ostatwygode noszenishuchaweki - AUTOMATYGINE ODTWARZANIE/ Zasilanie: V=14

y audio. Stuchawka: 4,85 g kazda (9,7 g razem)
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC VOICEAWARE e ‘;30;‘,)07 fita o 00214 fufa razem)
Uzyj obu stuchawek jednoczesnie SMART TALK T tuchawek: Akumulator jonowy (65 mAR/3,85V)
jako trybu stereo TalkThru (rozmawiaj bez Typ akumulatora w etui ’
Uzyj jednej stuchawki jako zdejmowania stuchawek) tadujacym: Akumulator litowo-jonowy (680 mAR/3,8V)
tiybu mono WYEACZANIE ZASILANIA Caastadowania: 2q0dz. od wyczerpania
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA RECZNA A Czasod jia muzykiz
ANC* Przywracanie ustawieri fabrycznych

Ambient Aware (wlacz, by stysze¢
otoczenie)*

Stuknij x 2| Przytrzymaj (55)

whaczona funkga BT i wylazona
funkga ANCG: do 12 godz.

akustyczne SPL:

Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth (Stuchawka):
Wersja Bluetooth (Etui
tadujace):

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:
Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth
(Stuchawka):

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth (Etui
tadujace):

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth
(Stuchawka):

do 10 godz.

lo 8 godz.
do6,5godz.
d06godz.
20Hz-40kHz

160oméw
98B SPLprzy 1 khz

95dB.
-38 dBV/Pa przy 1 kHz
6.0
.0
A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
< 14dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK

Modulaga nadajnika Bluetooth
GRSk

(Etui tadujace):
Maks. temperatura robocza:

40°C



CONTEODO DA CAIXA

APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle e personalizagio
nasua experiéncia de dudio com esse
aplicativo gratuito.

PRIMEIRO USO

Segure por 25| ou | $(2s)
CONECTAR

Outros

Selecione"JBL Live Beam 4" para
conectar.

* Compativel com smartphone
Android na versao 6 ou posterior
Compativel com Windows 10/11 ou
versoes mais recentes

MODO DE USAR

Experimente diferentes tamanhos

som ambiente)*

TalkThru (permite conversar sem
desligar o som)*
Bixby/Siri®/Outros
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Outros
Toque uma vez | Toque duas vezes |
Toque trés vezes | Sequre por 25

* Habilite controles avancados
conectando seu JBL LIVE BEAM 4 a0
aplicativo JBL Headphones (8.

** Defi le Gemini

Reiniciar

Sequre por 105
CONFIGURACOES DO SMART
CHARGING CASE™

MAIS RECURSOS COM 0 ESTOJO
MAIS RECURSOS COM 0
APLICATIVO

CARREGANDO

(arregamento através de uma
base de carregamento sem fio com
certificagdo Qi (ndo inclusa)

FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
BT conectando

BT conectado

BT ndo conectado

Bateria fraca

(arregando

Bateria carregada

CONEXAQ MULTIPONTOS
Maximo de 2 dispositivos
Toque uma vez | Segure por 5 s

g
seu assistente de IA no dispositivo
Android antes de usar.
CONTROLES

Pressione uma vez| Pressione duas
vezes | Deslizar

*Deslize e toque na tela para

até encontrar o ajuste perfeito e o explorar mais recursos.
melhor desempenho de udio. PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICO
DUAL CONNECT E SINCRONIZACAO  VOICEAWARE
Utilize os dois fones SMART TALK

no modo estéy TalkThru (permi em
Utilize apenas um fone no desligar o som)
modo mono DESLIGA
CONTROLES (GNFIGURA(AO MANUAL
ANC(G de Ruid R defabrica
Adaptativo)* Toque duas vezes | Segure por 5 s

Ambient Aware (permite escutar o

ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Modelo (fone de ouvido):
(Estojo de carregamento):
Tamanho do driver:
Alimentagao de energia:
Fone de ouvido:

LIVEBEAM 4
LIVEBEAM 4C
Driver dindmico de 10 mm/0,39"
V===1A
4,85 por peca (9,7 g combinados)
0,0107 Ibs por pega (0,0214 lbs
combinados)
73/0,1609 Ibs

Tempo de reprodugao de miisica com
BT ligado e ANCligado:

Tempo de reprodugdo de miisica
com BT ligado e ANC Adaptativo
(True) ligado:

Tempo de conversagao com ANC
desligado:

Tempo de conversagao com
ANCligado:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedéncia:

Sensibilidade:

SPLmdximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:
Verso Bluetooth (fone de ouvido):
Versao Bluetooth (estojo de
carregamento):

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:

Faixa de frequéncia do transmissor
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth
(fone de ouvido):

Polén(ia de transmissao Bluetooth

Estojo de carregamento:
Tino de bateria do fone d
p

lit h/3,85V)
Tipo de bateria do estojo de Mndulagan de nansmlssan
carregamento: ia de fon-lit Ah/3,8V) Bluetooth (f
Tempo de carga: Até 2 horas (carga total) Modulagdo de transmissio

Tempo de reprodugao de miisica com
BT ligado e ANC desligado:

Até12horas

Bluetooth (estojo de carregamento):

Temperatura maxima de uso:

Até 10 horas

Até 8 horas

Até 6,5 horas
Até 6 horas

20 Hz-40kHz

16 ohms

98dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB.

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
6.0

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10 dBm (EIRP)
<14 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK

GFSK
40°C



DETTA FINNS | LADAN

Fa @nnu mer kontroll och anpassning
av dina musikupplevelser med den
har gratis-appen.

Hallned (25) | eller | #(25)
ANSLUTNING

Ovriga

Valj "JBL Live Beam 4" for att ansluta.
* Kompatibel med Android-telefoner
som kor 6+

Fungerar med Windows 10/11 eller
nyare version

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa perfekt
passform och ljud.

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Anvand tva dronsnéckor tillsammans
som stereolige

Anvéind en Gronsnacka som
monolage

KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

Startaom BT ansluter Musikspeltid med BT pa och ANC pa:
TalkThru* Hallned (105) BT anslutet Musikspeltid med BT pa och True
Sixhy i Oviga INSTALLNINGAR AV SMART BT ¢janslutet Adaptive ANC pa:
Bixby/Sir°/Gemini**/Ovriga CHARGING CASE™ Lag batteriniva Taltid med ANC av:
b | atmme
Todex3 el e (2s) LADDNING FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING frekvensomfing:

Laddning via en Qi-certifierad tradiés ~ Max 2 enheter Impedans:
kontroller genom att ansluta o Ui-certi e Kinsighet:
dina JBLLVE BEAM 4] addningsplatta (ingdr ¢j) Tryck> 1| Hallned (5'5) i
JBL Headphones-apper LED-FUNKTIONER v .
**Stillin Google Gemini som din A:I'k':"":‘ra"ﬂ'_g"ef_‘

Al-assistent pa din Android-enhet
innan du anvénder den.
KONTROLLER

Tryck > 1| Tryck x 2| Svep

* Svep och tryck pa skarmen for att
utforska fler funktioner.
AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING/
PAUS

VOICEAWARE

SMART TALK

TalkThru

STANG AV

MANUELL INSTALLNING

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell (dronsnéicka):
(Laddningsfodral):

Storlek pa hogtalarelement:
Stromforsorjning:
Oronsnéicka:
Laddningsfodral:

Batterityp, Gronsnéckor:
Batterityp, laddningsfodral:
Laddningsti

Tryck x 2| Hallned (5's)

pé och ANCav:

LIVEBEAM 4

LIVE BEAM 4C

10 mm dynamiskt

SV=1A

4,85 g/styck (9,7 g tillsammans)
REL]

Litiumjon (65 mAh /3,85V)
Litiumjon (680 mAh /3,8V)

2 timmar fran tomt

Upptill 12 timmar

Bluetooth-version
(laddningsfodral):
Bluetooth-profilversion:
Bluetooth-sandarens
frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sindarens effekt
(Bronsnacka):
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt
(laddningsfodral):

Bluetooth-sandarens modulering
(6ronsnacka):

Bluetooth-sandarens modulering
(laddningsfodral):

Max drifttemperatur:

Upp till 10 timmar

Upp till 8 timmar
Upp till 6,5 timmar
Upp till 6 timmar
20Hz-40kHz
160hm

98.dB SPLvid 1kHz
95dB.

-38 dBV/Pavid 1 kHz
6.0

6.0
A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10 dBm (EIRP)
< 14d8m (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK

GFSK.
40°C



KUTU igERIGI

UYGULAMA

Buicretsiz uygulama ile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve
Kisisellestirebilrisiniz.

LK KULLANIM

BasiliTut (2) | veya | #(25)
BAGLANTI

Digerleri

Baglanmak icin“JBL Live Beam
4"yisecin.

* Android 6 ve izeri telefonlarla
uyumludur

Windows 10/11 veya daha yeni
siirimlerle aligir
NASILTAKILIR

Mikemmel uyum ve ses performansi
icin dedisik dlgileri deneyin.
iKILi BAGLANTI +
SENKRONIZASYON

Iki kulakligi stereo modu olarak
birlikte kullanin

Bir kulakligi mono mod olarak
kullanin

KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindaligi)*

TalkThru (Aracligiyla konusma)*
Bixby/Siri®/Digerleri
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Digerleri
Tiklax 1| Tikla x 2 |

Tikla x 3 | Basili Tut (25)
*JBLLIVE BEAM 4'nizi

JBL Headphones uygulamasina
baglayarak gelismis kontrolleri
etkinlestirin E8.
**Kullanmadan dnce Android
cihazinizda Google Gemini'yi yapay
zeka asistaniniz olarak ayarlaym.
KONTROLLER

Bas x 1|Bas x 2| Kaydir

* Daha fazla dzelligi kegfetmek icin
ekrani kaydirin ve dokunun.
OTOMATIK OYNAT / DURAKLAT
VOICEAWARE

SMART TALK

TalkThru (Aracihgiyla konusma)
GUC KAPATMA

MANUEL KURULUM

Fabrika Ayarlarina Dondiiriin

Tikda x 2| Basil Tut (55)

Tekrar baglat

Basili Tut (10)

SMART CHARGING CASE™
AYARLARI

CASE ILE DAHA FAZLASINI YAPIN
UYGULAMA iLE DAHA FAZLASINI
YAPIN

SARJ ETME

Qi-belgeli kablosuz sarj pedi ile sarj
edin (Dahil degildir)

LED HAREKETLERI

BT baglaniyor

BT bagland:

BT bagli degil

Diisiik pil giicii

Sarj etme

Tam sarj oldu

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI
Enfazla 2 chaz

Tikla x 1| Basili Tut (5 )

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model (Kulaklik):
(sarj kutusu):
Siiricii boyutu:

Gilg kaynag:
Kulakiik:

Sarj kutusu:
Kulaklk pil tiirii
Sarj kutusu pil tii

LIVEBEAM 4

LIVE BEAM 4C

10mm /0,39" Dinamik Siiriicii
SV===1A

Adet bagina 4,85 g (birlestirilmis
halde 9,7 g)

Adet bagina 0,0107 Ib (birlegtirilmis
halde 0,02141b)
739/0,1609 Ibs

Lityum yon pil (65 mAh / 3,85V)
Lityumiyon pil (680 mAh /3,8V)

Sarj etme siiresi:

BT agikken ve ANC kapaliyken
‘miizik calma siiresi:

BT ve ANCagikken miizik
alma silresi:

BT ve Gergek Uyarlanabilir ANC
agkken miizik galma siiresi:

ANC kapaliyken konusma silresi:

ANCagikken konusma siiresi:
Frekans araligi:

Empedans:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth siiriimii (Kulaklik):

Bluetooth sirimii (Sarj kutusu):

Bluetooth profil siriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans araligi:

Bluetooth veridi gilcii (Kulaklik):

Bluetooth veridi gilcii (§arj
kutusu):

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu
(Kulaklik):

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu
(Sarj kutusu):

Maksimum calisma sicakhig:

Sarji tamamen bittikten sonra 2 saat
12 saate kadar
10 saate kadar

8 saate kadar

6,5 saate kadar

6 saate kadar
20Hz-40kHz
16.0hm

98dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB.

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
6.0

6.0

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)
< 14dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK

GFSK.
40°C



KOMNAEKT NOCTABKM
MPUNOMXEHUE

[LlononHuTenbHble BOSMOXHOCTH
YIPABAHHA U HACTPOMIKH NAPAMETPOB
TIDOCAYLMBAHIA € NOMOLLbI0 HalLero

MEPBOE UCMONMb30BAHVE
Ynepxuaitre (2 cek) | wnn | #(2 cex)

Kockurech 2 pasa | Yaepisaiite (5 cek)  CUTHAIbI MH)
. Mepesanycrut Mogkniouerite BT
obuena)’ YaepKuBaiire (10 cek) MonKkmouetie 1o BT ycranoeeHo
Bixby/Siri*/Mpouee HACTPOWKM 3APAHOTO OYTAAPA  Moakniouenwe no BT He
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Mpouee SMART CHARGING CASE™ YCTaHoBMeHo
Kocurecs 1 pas | Kocuitec 2pa3a | | [lOMONHATENbHBIE BOSMOXHOCTU  Axymyntop paspnen
Kocureco 3 pasa | COYTNAPOM 3apanka
2cex) LIONONHUTENbHBIE BOSMOXHOCT  MonkocTbio sapsxeno
* Moakniouue C
SMMeHTS! ypaBAeH A Npi 3APAAKA TIOAKMIOYEHUE

A
Nposee

Bbibepure «JBL Live Beam 4» gns
NOAKTIOeHNA.

* CoBMECTUMOCTb C TenedioHamit
Android 6+

PaGoraer Windows 10/11 wnn Gonee
HOBOIH Bepcueit
KAKUCMONb30BATH

TlonpoSyiiTe pasnuHble pasmeps,
4T06bI N0A06PaTL HAEANbHYK
NIOCAKY  38yuaHHe.

IlBOﬂHﬂE HMMW‘IEHME +

HayLLHIIKOB
JBLLIVE BEAM 4 K npunoxetuio
JBL Headphones 8.

** [lepep HCnonb3oBaiem
ycTawosie Google Gemini

B Ka4eCTBE NOMOLLHIKA Ha

Mmonhsyme 150 HayLLHVIK BMeCTe B
crepeopeniime

Wcnons3yiiTe onuH HaywHik B
MoHopeXMe

NEMEHTbI YNPABNEHNA

ANC (AKTUBHOE WyMonoAaBneHke)*
Ambient Aware (Vaenuuesas
CTbILNMOCTD OKpyKatowLeii cpesbl)*
TalKThru (noHmenue rpomkocT Ans

yerpoiicrge Android. YyBCTBUTENHOCTH MUKPOGOHa:
SNEMEHTbI YIPABNEHHA TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM Bepana Bluetooth (aywHuk): 6.0
Hakare 1 pas | Hawre 2 pasa | Mopenb (Haywhtki): LIVE BEAM 4 Bepaua Bluetooth (3apaaHbiit
CaxiyTo (3apapsbiit Gymap): LIVE BEAM 4C dymap):

* TlposeauTe nanbuem no skpany Pa3mep mMembpaHbl: Mem6pana ausamitka 10 wm / 0,39 aioiima Bepaua npoguna Bluetooth:
WKOCHUTECb €r0, YToBbl y3HaTb WcTouHuK nuTanms: 5B===1A YacToTHblil AMANasoH

Gonblue 0 dyHKLIMAX. Haywmkm: 4,85 r/wr. (9,71 B Komnnekte) nepenaruuka Bluetooth:

KOE 0,0107 gykralur. (0,0214 dykra MoluHocT nepeaaTuka
BOCTIPOVI3BE/IERYE U KoMeKTe) Bluetooth (aywHikn):
TIPUOCTAHOBKA 3apanHbiii dyTnap: 737/0,1609 gyha MoluHocT nepeaaTka
VOICEAWARE T i 385V) | Bluetooth (sapamwbiii GyTnap):
SMARTTALK Tun akkymynaTopa 3apagHoro o Monynsuns nepegarunka
TalkThru (noHIKeHIe FPOMKOCTH dymapa; . " /38V) | Bi h
A obuetA) Bpem sapaaK: 24, 0Cne NOnHoI! pa3pARKIA MoRynsiu nepegaruka
BbIK/IOYEHVE Bpewm BompoHBenesHA Bluetooth (3apagHbiii dyTsp):
PYYHAS HACTPOTIKA ML CEKO e BT MaKcuManbHan Temneparypa
C6poc a0 ThoeK BLIKo o124 sKennyarauwm:

3apAAKa C NOMoLLI0 GecTpoBoAHOiE
3aPAAHOI NAOWIAAKN C cepTUdKaLmeit
Qi (He BXOAUT B KoMNEKT nocTagKi)

Makaym 2 ycrpoiicrsa
KocHurecs 1pas | Yaepusaiire
(5 cex)

MY3BIKN C BKTIOYEHHbIMI
BTMANC:
BpemA Bocpou3BeneHia
"MY3LIKU IDH BKTIOYEHHBIX
yHKuywAx BT u True Adaptive
ANC (MonHocTblo ananTusHoe
aKTHBHO LyMONOABTEHE):
Bpems pasrosopa ¢
BbIKN0UeHHbIM ANC:
BpemA pasroBopa ¢
BK/TloYeHHbIM ANC:
YacToTHan XapaKTepUCTIK:
Conpotunenye:
yBCTBUTENBHOCTD:

. Y30:

o104

2084
20654
no6y
207y - 40 KTy
"
98 5 Y3A npu 1 kly
5 Al
38 26B/Na npw 1l

:'ynvvm, AVRCPV1.63, HFPV18
24Ty~ 2,4835 My

<10 26/MBT (3UMM)

<14 26/MBT (3UMM)

GESK, m/4-DQPSK

GESK

H0°C



2.0

AR

App

BT XA G B app, T
EEAMEWEIRRIT AL,

EEEHHE A,
EHREER

BE Q) |H|F 0B
i

Hith
BEFE “IBLLiveBeam4” LA

* 5347 Android 6 A _ERRASHY
FNRE

SEFATF Windows 10/11 SLE
FhRAs

5%
EHRTRARTHEEE,
USEMBEFHEEE
StERE.

WHER+ RS
[FIBEFRFA N EA AN
IAFEER
ERA— I EYAIHNE

B

g2t

ANC (EEHRERR) *
Ambient Aware (SRIF/&HD) *
Talkthr - (B EHIEIE) *
Bixby/Siri“/ELth
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/ELfth
REIT|RE2TF|
RE3TIRE Q)

* 48 JBLLIVE BEAM 4 £ B
JBL Headphones app @ LUE
ERIEHIThEE.
*IEFEFRAD, 7% Google
Gemini I8 B FRBY Android 1§
& ABF,

=5
R |22 F |
*BMHRERREURE
BESIkE,
BHEREE
VOICEAWARE ({5 EFEREI)
SMARTTALK (E5AESRiE

SEIE)

TalkThru - (3 ER3E3E)
XiF

FahigE

REHTRE LED $ERATHRES
A# 2 T|RE 1) I EAEE
£ BEFBEE
#&EE (08) BFRER
SMART CHARGING CASE™ 3% B HEtER BT
BRRTERESWEE EE7EE
BRESIE BR#
7 SRR
BEEGMENELTRIR &% 268E
(RBEHY) 7568 AFEITFRE )
BRI
BS (BH) : LIVEBEAM 4
(=) LIVE BEAM 4C
REhBITRT 10mm /039" FHEIIREN 7T
B sV==1A
E#: BRHN485g
(—X4E#97¢)
£ 10,0107 Ibs
(—34EAH10.02141bs)
FER: 739/0.1609 Ibs
EH A ST FEA (65 mAh/3.85V)
FERE MK SRS EB LA (680 mAh /3.8V)
Feeahtial: 2B (MEEBEEIFEH)

FRE B R A ERNFEIRES
& RHEETIE:
FREFNEERINET
SRR iE
FABREFNZLBIEMERH
FEREBT A AR AB RS ]
A EEhFEIZETHOEIE
BYia):
ﬁFiszPéﬂ;eB‘JB’Jﬁlﬁ

EFRESAA:
BFRSSIETE:
B EGEE (HM) ¢

ES‘#B’J&EVJ? (7888

EFRHEE (FH) ©
ExRsdan Gee

A 10 /0B
K 8 /BT
iR 65 /N

ik 6/t

20 Hz- 40 kHz

160

98 dB SPL@1 kHz

95 d8

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

60

60

A20PV14. AVRCPV1.63. HFPV1.8
2.4 GHz-2.4835 GHz

<10 dBm (ERP)

<14 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK. m/4-DQPSK

GFSK
40°C
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FEREs

BIBIEER BRI
=t > GEIMEIF I
(AL ERUR RS -

ERER
BE Q) |HF )
b4

Hth

2 (Bl LveBeam4) LUE
1T -
*HEBH Android 6 X _EBITFH4
BRI Windows 10/11 L E
HikRas

iR
ERATERTHERLUE
FRENAEREY ©
SigE+EAL
MEREREAAIAREN
BEERAAERERN
IR

ANC (EEHPERR) *

Ambient Aware (ERERRRAD) *
TalkThru (B ERIEEE) *

Bixby/Siri*/ELth
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/ELth
T | AW T |
BE=T|#E QF)

* BB 15 HY JBLLIVE BEAM 4
1% % 8L Headphones FEFAFZ
X@ > BRI
“GEFAT » A Google

A6 Android £ B
LBINBYF o

fed
H—T %W T |BE

* BB EBEBEURER

SMART TALK
TalkThry - (E ER35%)
i

FEHRE

R R,
ﬁﬂﬁm‘ﬂ?ﬁﬁ ()
Ei-00)

i (10fh)

SMART CHARGING CASE™ 387 EFBEE

BBRER > MAESIE EFiEE

EBERER > EAE WAERIE

SIEE &

#E BIEHE

FEBGPENEGTER  BHEE

CREEHY) ETRE B5EEE

LED FETTRAS T RE GB)

s oy

R

Bgk (HH) - LIVEBEAM 4

(FER) LIVE BEAM 4C

BEENEERT ¢ 10mm /039" BYAEEETHER

TR SV==1A

EHif SE485g (ME979)
S5 00107 Ibs (Wﬁéuomlbs)

RER - 739/0.1609 Ibs

EHigmthHEa SERET T (65 mA/3.85V)

REREMHL SPRET Tt (680 mA /3.8V)

TR HEBRIFHE 2

1EER 5 BRCR: T EYFEIRRA

[BEEERS e RIE B

TEEE T R T BPEIRIIRRY
B RO B SRMEER]
TEEF RAEBERETH)
;F;giﬁlﬁﬁﬁiﬁfﬂéyéﬁ

1 ENFEIRRAPABT IR
SERR ¢

TEZDREIRBIRNITAORY
SERFR

e

izt

EE

BRASPL:
EREBEHE
B (i) -
BFRE (TS
B RENR
B RATSATRGEE
B aThE
(B -

B SAThE
(FBR)

B RSEE
(HH#) -
EFRsag

(FER)
BRELIERE :

RIE 10/

RIES/\EF
RiE6s /B

RiE 6/

20Hz- 40Kz

16 RS

98 dB SPLGT Kz

95d8

38 dBV/Pa@ kHz

6.0

6.0

A2DPVI4 ~ AVRCPVI63 ~ HFPV1S
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)
< 14.dBm (EIRP)
GFSK ~ m/4-DQPSK.

GFSK
40°C
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IS1 KOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar kontrol
dan personalisasi pengalaman
mendengarkan sepenuhnya ada di
tangan Anda.

PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA

Tahan (2 dtk) | atau | $(2 dtk)
SAMBUNGAN

Lainnya

Pilih“JBL Live Beam 4" untuk
menyambungkan.

* Kompatibel dengan ponsel Android
dengan sistem 6+

Kompatibel dengan Windows 10/11
atau versi lebih baru

CARA PEMAKAIAN

Coba berbagai ukuran demi

KONTROL
ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*
TalkThru (Mode Percakapan)*
Bixby/Siri®/Lainnya
Bixby/Siri®/Gemini**/Lainnya
Ketuk x 1] Ketuk x 2|

Ketuk x 3| Tahan (2 dtk)

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan dengan
menyambungkan JBL LIVE BEAM 4
ke aplikasi JBL

Ketuk > 2| Tahan (5 dtk) POLALED Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
Mulai ulang BT menyambungkan BT aktif dan ANC aktif:
Tahan (10 dtk) BT tersambung Lama pemutaran musik saat BT
PENGATURAN SMART CHARGING BT tidak tersambung aktif dan True Adaptive ANC akif:
CASE™ Daya baterailemah Waktu bicara dengan ANC
KEGUNAAN LAIN CASING Mengisi daya “°’f"‘:_‘ i it
KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI Daya terisi penh Waktu bicara dengan ANCaktif:
PENGISIAN DAYA SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK Respons rekuens':
Mengisidaya menggunakan alas Maksimum 2 perangkat Impedans:
pengisi daya nirkabel yang sudah Ketuk > 1| Tahan (5 dtk) Sensmvll.as:
bersertifikasi Qi (Tidak disertakan) SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mlkrnfon

Versi Bl iy

** Atur Google Gemini sebaga\
asisten Al di perangkat Android
sebelum menggunakan.
KONTROL

Tekan x 1| Tekan x 2 | Geser

dan kualitas audio.
PENYAMBUNGAN +
SINKRONISASI GANDA
Gunakan dua earbud secara
bersamaan untuk mode stereo
Gunakan satu earbud untuk
mode mono

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model (Earbud):
(Casing pengisi daya):

LIVEBEAM 4
LIVE BEAM 4C
Driver Dinamis 10 mm/0,39"

4,85 g per buah (total 9,7 g)
0,0107 Ibs per buah (total 0,0214 Ibs)

739/0,16091bs
Baterai Liturm-ion (65 mAN/3,85V)
Baterai Lt AN/38V)

Ukuran driver:
* Geser dan ketuk layar untuk Catu daya:
menjelajahi fitu lainnya. Earbud:
OTOMATIS
VOICEAWARE Casing pengisi daya:
SMART TALK Tipe baterai earbud:
TalkThru (Mode Percakapan) Tipe baterai casing pengisi d:
MEMATIKAN Lama pengisian daya:
MANUAL y

Mengatur Ulang ke Standar Pabrik

BT aktif dan ANC nonaktif:

2jam dari keadaan kosong

Hingga 12jam

Versi Bluetooth (Casing pengisi

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth
(Earbud):

Daya pemancar Bluetooth (Casing
pengisi daya):

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth
(Casing pengisi daya):
Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

Hingga 10 jam
Hingga 8 jam
Hingga 6,5 jam
Hingga 6 jam
20Hz-40kHz

16 0hm

98dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
6.0

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
<14dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK

40°C
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